137
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

ER
 &
 C
O
M
PO
SI
TE
  H
O
SE
Rubber Hose - Mining
Part Number
Nominal Dia. Working Pressure Weight
I.D (mm) O.D (mm) Bar kPa Kg/M
IH-RWCS-76 76 95 10 1000 3.52
IH-RWCS-102 102 123 10 1000 4.59
IH-RWCS-152 152 176 10 1000 7.86
IH-RWCS-204 204 240 10 1000 11.70
IH-RWCS-254 254 290 10 1000 16.70
IH-RWCS-305 305 - 10 1000 -
Part No: IH-RWCS
Colour: Black
Tube: Black smooth synthetic rubber.
Cover: Black corrugated synthetic rubber, abrasion and weather resistant.